14 éme TRAVERSEE DE LA RAMAZ

L.. DISTANCE
RESULTATS OFFICIELS

NOM et PHENOM

CLT DBOS AN
1585 KM
1 580 78
2 458 17
3 562 79
4 593 77
5 498 77
6 559 79
7 589 77
8 454 79
9 494 78
10 451 64
11 453 69
12 571 19
13 &78 73
14 523 78
15 485 80
tg 560 61
17 570 79
18 605 63
19 613 80
20 622 78
21 513 71
22 457 47
23 569 79
24 568 58
25 573 74
26 487 78
27 473 80
28 455 52
29 583 71
30 610 44
31 563 78
32 496 79
33 514 562
34 582 78
35 522 57
36 506 78

GACHET JEREMIE
BARBIER FREDERIC
PONGRAC TOMAS
STORTTI JULIEN
CHARVET YANNICK
POLUBSKY MARIAN
GACHET BASTIEN
CHIROSSEL LAURENT
CHAZELAS SAMUEL
BUET JEAN LUC
BAUDRAND SEBASTIEN
CHARBONNIER ROBIN
CHENEVAL FRANCK
CHAVANNE MAGALY
CAEN CHRISTOPHE
BUGAN JAZOSLAV
MEYER THOMAS
ROSAY LIONEL
LAMBERT JEAN

MOYA FABTEN

ROSA JEROME
BOUVET CHRISTIAN
SAUDEMONT YANN
SAUDEMONT PASCAL
MORAND JULIEN
CURTET NICOLAS
BALAY THOMAS
PEPKE PEP
VALUSTAKOVA MIROSLAVA
BERTHOUD DENIS
BELAVAY ANTHONY
NORMAND NICOLAS

NIERMARECHAL JEAN YVES

BUDVESELOVA KATARINA
BRON CAMILLE
PERRET FREDERIC
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Sof't Control

C5 MEGEVE
VILLARD
SLOVAKIA

5C MEGEVE
MEGEVE
SLOVAKTA

C5 MEGEVE

CSN REVARD
TANINGES
AVORTAZ

EVIAN

UstB PASSY
ONNION
VILLARD
DRAGONS ANNECY
SLOVAKIA
NORDIC ACTION 67
VILLARD
STELLA ALPINA
BELLEGARDE
ASC SNR

AS BAUGES
CHAMONIX
CHAMONIX
BELLEVAUX
PRAZ SUR ARLY
LA VATTAY

5C LA VATTAY
SLOVAKTA

S5C CHATEL

LES GETS
TANINGES

5C BELLEVAUX
SLOVAKIA
AVORIAZ

5C LES CARROZ

TEMPS ECART

3g'o4.2
38'47.9 43.7
33'09.4 1'05.2
39'26.0 1'21.8
39'56.4 1'52.2
40'10.1 2'05.9
40'32.8 2'28.6
41'22.9 3'18.7
41'31.7 3'27.5
41'48.2 3'44.0
41'53.8 3'49.6
42'01.1 3'56.9
42'09.4 4'05.2
42'15.2 4'11.0
42'26.5 4'22.3
42'35.2 4'31.0
42'38.1 4433.9
42'38.6 4'34.4
42'58.1 4'53.9
43'00.6 4'56.4
43'08.4 5'04.2
43'36.3 5'32.1
44'08.9 6'04.7
14'13.6 6'09.4
44'21.0 6'16.8
44'23.4 6'19.2
44'38.3 6'34.1
44'38.5 6'34.3
44'43.0 6'38.8
44'47.2 6°43.0
44°61.9 6°47.17
44'566.4 6°62.2
45'12.9 7'08.7
45'47.1 7'42.9
45'55.2 7'51.9
45'58.8 7'54.6
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NOM et PRENOM

CLT DOS
37 555
38 599
39 505
40 581
41 579
42 572
43 603
44 595
45 615
46 632

584
48 492
49 612
50 564
51 549
62 476
53 489
54 507
55 561
56 480
57 621}
58 474
59 499
60 517
Gt 462
62 607
63 509
G4 581
65 502
66 631
67 4184
68 165
69 557
70 460
71 503
72 556
73 490
74 456
75 511
76 500
77 620
78 528
79 519
80 488
81 618
82 482

DUPART DANIEL
CASENAVE EVELYNE
PLANCHAMP CEDRIC
GACHET MATHIEU
LEROY CHRISTOPHE
DEPIGNY DIDIER
OMONT LIONNEL
COSCAT DENIS
CERUTTI JEAN MICHEL
PIEJOUJAC VANESSA
COPPEL AMELIE
VIOLLAND NICOLAS
POLTERA PHILIPPE
HEBERT JEAN PIERRE
LAZARETH CORYNNE
BOURBON STEPHANE
GACHET ALAIN

GUIMET RAPHAEL
KOHUT JAROSLAV

GAY CROSIER GAETAN
CHAMBET JEAN PIERRE
BERCHET GUILLAUME
GARBIL NICOLAS
COURVOISIER LAURENT
SAGE CHRISTIAN
PONCET GILBERT
GUILLOT DENIS
LANTAZ ALEXANDRE
OMONT YVAN

NICOLAS JEAN PIERRE
JOLY POTTU AINME
MONTILLOT ERIC
PERROUD LIONEL

LAVY VINCENT

FAVRE VICTOIRE LOUIS
GUERIN REGIS
GARBIL OLIVIER
GONNET PIERRICK
BLOWEAU FREDERIC
CORNIER CLAUDE

GERBERT GENTHON FRANCIS

COUINAUD JULILE
CHATELAIN CEDRIC
GABIOUX PIERRE
ROUSSELOT ROLAND.
DUCRET ANDRE

SC VILLARD
ASPTT LONS
BELLEVAUX

SC MEGEVE

PRAZ SUR ARLY
SC CHAMONIX
FERNEY VOLTAIRE
5C LES CARROZ
THONON LES BAINS
TERRE DE RANDON
LES GETS

CLUSES

3AS GENEVE
MIEUSSY
TANINGES
MARIGNIER
MEGEVE

REIGNIER
SLOVAKIA
MIEUSSY

MEYTHET

VILLARD

PAYS ROCHOIS

MT NOIR

DRAGONS ANNECY
ANNECY

EVIAN
RANDONNEURS CHERAN
BONNE

LE POIZAT

PASSY

TANINGES

ASCA

MIEUSSY
ALLINGES
MIEUSSY

PAYS ROCHOIS
ANNECY

MT NOIR

ONNION

BEAULIEN
TANINGES
BELLEVAUX

VILLE LA GRAND
MEGEVETTE

ST PAUL EN CHABLAIS

TEMPS ECART
46'14.8 B'10.6
46'27.9 8'23.7
467446 B'40.4
46747.8 8'43.6
46'48.3 8'44 .1
47'38.9 9'34.7
47'52.6 9'48.4
48'00.9 9'56.7
48'04.9 10'00.7
48'18.6 10'14.4
48'18.6 10714.4
48'34.0 10729.8
48'45.8 10'41.6
49'02.2 10'58.0
49'02.6 I0'68.4
49'08.1 11'03.9
49'15.5 11'§1.3
49'31.1 11'26.9
49'35.2 11'31.0
49'43.4 11'39.2
50'09.9 12'05.7
50'22.5 12'18.3
50'27.5 12'23.3
50'35.8 12'35.6
50'41.0 12'36.8
50'59.8 12'55.6
51'14.8 13'10.6
51'15.8 13'11.86
51'32.1 13'27.9
51'57.6 13'53.4
52'46.3 14'42.1
52'564.2 14'50.0
52'565.8 14'51.6
53'07.9 15'93.7
53'14.8 15'10.6
53'23.3 15'19.1
53'41.3 15'37.1
53'58.2 15'54.0
54'23.3 16'19.1
54'25.0 16'20.8
54'36.6 16'32.4
54'55.4 16'51.2
55'01.0 16'56.8
55'08.0 17'03.8
55'13.8 17'09.6
55'56.9 17'52.7

Soft Control

SORT CONTROL LE FAYET



NOM et PRENOM

CLT DOS
83 553
841 464
85 521
86 608
87 459
88 594
89 452
30 574
91 486
gz A77
93 504
94 575
95 548
98 508
97 537
98 550
9g 611
100 602
101 628
102 544

103 577

104 506
105 518

106 501

107 531

108 625

109 540

110 529

111 467

112 558

113 520

114 565

115 614
116 516

117 527

118 617

118 562

120 510

121 626

122 585

123 533

124 539

125 567

126 532

127 600

128 624

BARBIER ANNIE
GIREL PIERRE
S0UDE DANIEL
GARDE CHRISTOPHE
ANZOLINI SERGE
CASCAT CORINE
MELIN SIMON
RIBOULET DANIEL
CALDI FRANCOIS
CHAZELAS ALAIN
CHAVANNE NOEL
TABARY FRANCOIS
RETRAZ VIRGINIE
GUIMET LUCIEN

LE BRAS ISABELLE
PERROUD NELLY
AUDRAN DIDIER
HUE NICOLAS
GRILLET THEODORE
ANDRIOT GAELLE
BRUNET ARISTIDE
MAULET MICKAEL
CHAVANNE URBAIN
CHAVANNE DANIEL
MASSONNET SABINE
CURTON BENOIT

LEMARCHAND ELISABETH
BOURBON MARIE THERESE

CABOCHE FRANCIS
BUMONT FRANCIS
BLOWOEAU GUY NOEL
LAFFONT MICHEL
POLTERA MARLYSE
MEYNET RENE
CHAMPION CHRISTELLE
DESSEMUNTET OLIVIER
CHAPPAZ MONIQUE
LEGRAS CATHERINE
AUBOLY BASILE
MOLLIEX JOSETTE
MASSONNET CELINE
BERTHOD NELLY
DEGRESSE JACQUES
BELLIER MARTINE
COUSTON GENEVIEVE
CURTON CHRISTIAN
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Soft Control

VILLARD

EYBENS
TANINGES
PLATEAU D'ASSY
SC EVIAN

5C LES CARROZ
TANINGES
BONNEVILLE

CAF LEMAN
TANINGES
ONNION

DRAGONS ANNECY
MT NOIR
REIGNTER

BOEGE

AS0O SNR

LULLY

SOMMAND
CHAPELLE ABONDANCE
VILLARD

A5 BOGNES
REIGNIER

ST JEOIRE
ONNION

LA VATTAY
BONNE

TANINGES
MARIGNIER

BONS EN CHABLAIS
AMAY

M¥ NOIR

ONNION

STELLA ALPINA
BELLEVAUX
SAMOENS

CLUSES

SEYNOD

MOIRANS

PARIS
FANFOUNETS

LA VATTAY

LA ROCHE/FORON
ST NAZAIRE
ASPTT MT BLANC
LE FONTANIL
BONNE

TEMPS ECART
56'02.2 17'58.0
56'17.0 18'12.8
56'23.2 18'19.0
56'52.3 18'48.1
57'09.6 19'05.4
57'12.8 19'08.6
57'19.5 18'15.3
57'22.9 19'18.7
57'38.4 19'34.2
57'44.0 19'39.8
57'48.0 19'43.8
58'22.4 20'18.2
59'02.0 20'57.8
59'25.2 21'21.0
59'50.2 21'48.0

Thio'17.7 22'13.5
thol1'nl.2 22'57.0
1h01'16.5 23'12.3
1h02'23.6 24'19.4
1h02'24.2 24'20.0
1h02'36.5 24'32.3
1h02'48.3 2444, 1
1h02'50.9 24'46.7
th#2'53.3 24'49.1
th03'01.4 24'57.2
1h83'13.4 25'09.2
1h03'15.5 25'11.3
1h03'52.4 26'48.2
1h03'54.5 25'50.3
1h04'26.7 26'22.5
1h04'35.0 26'30.8
1h04'49.7 26'45.5
1h04'56.5 26'52.3
th6'05.0 27'00.8
1h056'09.0 27'04.8
1h05'16.0 27'11.8
1h06'29.3 28'25.1
1h06'45.0 2B'40.8
1h06'54.3 28'50.1
1h07'03.3 28'59.1
1h07'17.6 29'13.4
1h07'22.9 29'18.7
Ih7'24.5 29'20.3
1h0d7'46.9 29'42.7
1508'03.9 29'569.7
1h08'25.0 30'20.8
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NOM et PRENOM

CLT DOS
129 483
130 491
131 328
132 4169
133 606
134 546
135 497
136 586
137 468
138 629
139 618
i40 588
141 512
142 524
143 534
144 493
145 481
146 851
147 597
148 526
149 463
150 580
151 495
152 4686
153 627
154 576
1556 475
15686 470
157 478
158 566
159 G16
160 508
161 472
162 623
163 536
164 601
18656 479
166 530
167 535
168 609
169 634
170 604
171 547
172 538
173 633
174 516

GAY CROSIER JEAN CLAUDE
PINGET ROLAND
BOISTER RACHEL
QUENIN STEPHANE
GOUVERNAN ALAIN
FAVRE VICTOIRE CHRISTIANE
PRESSET MAURICE
LUSTIN ISABELLE
ODE GREGORY

NINET ANDRE
BERNARD SANDRA
JOND EVELYNE
SCHILLING PAUL
SCHILLING ROSY
FAURE MARTINE
BOUILLET MICHEL
BHERIN BRUNO
CURTELIN ELISABETH
ROUSSELOT MARTINE
CALONNE ANNE

VIEUX PHILIPPE
CARROUEE BRUNO
MELIN JEAN LUC
SARAZIN STEPHANE
DREVON RICHARD
TROSSET ROLAND
BOGAERT JULES
TRAVAGLINI JACQUES
ALLAERT ALAIN
MONTFRORT GILLES
DAMEVIN SANDRINE
RAMUS MARIE ANDREE
TROSSET FRANCIS
LEVEQUE JEANTNE
DREVET JANINE
BOLCI MONIQUE
VALLET DANIEL
REYNAUD RICHARD COLETTE
JACQUIER MARCELLE
AUDRAN FRANCOISE
BORELL MAURICE
BADAIRE DANILL
GRIMOND COLETTE
PUECH MONIQUE
BEPERY GILBERT
LAYER OLIVIER

09-03-97 / PRAZ DE LYS / SOMMAND

SOFT CONTROL LE FAYET

Soft Control

MIEUSSY

BOGEVE

AGY

BELLEY

CLUSES

ALLTINGES
TANINGES

CAF PARIS
ANNEMASSE
ANNECY E VIEUX
FONTAINE

LA ROCHE/FORON
COMBLOUX
COMBLOUX

TASSIN

CRANVES SALES
ST LAURENT
THORENS GLIERES
AMBILLY

CLUSES

VALLEIRY

GRAND BORNAND
TANINGES

RENNES

GENAS

CHAPELLE ABONDANCE
GAILLARD

CLUSES

ASPTT NORD ISERE
MIEUSSY

THONCN LES BAINS
ARTHAZ

CHAPELLE ABONDANCE
MARRIGNIER
ETEAUX

PT BE ROIDE
VALLEIRY
FETGERES
MAXILLY
MARGENCEL

CYCLO CLUSES

ST AVERTIN
PARMELAN
SALLANCHES
CLUSES

MTNOIR

1h08'41.
1h08'53.
1h08'57,
1h08'59.
1h09'15.
1h08'19,
ih09'26.
lhin'18.
1hi0'33.
1ht1'01.
Ihll'09.
1h11'31.
1h12'14,
lhiz'21,
1h12'31.
1h14'02,
1h14'21.
1h14723.
thi4'50.
this'04.
1hi5s'02.
1h15'12.
1h15'14.
Ih15'27,
1h18'25.
I1h18'47,
1h18'50,
1h20'52,
th22'42.
1h23'13.
th24'00.
th24'31.
1h24'32.
1h25'24.
1h25'36.
1h26'26.
1h30'14.
1h30'40.
1h31'43.
1h44713.
th47'38.
th47'49.
th50'23.
1n52'37.
1h53'54.
1h55'14.

1h06'09,
1h09'33.
1h09'45.
thi12'19.
thid4'33.
1hl5'58.
1hi7'10.



NOM et PRENOM

TEMPS ECART

MIRAT VERONIQUE
BOUVET DOMINIQUE
PIETRONI EMMANUELLE

MONTESSUIT SEBASTIEN
NASSIVERA CHRISTOPHE
LELONG NADINE

LONGO RAPHAELLE
DALZOTTO LUDOVIC

MARZIN HERAIL NICOLE
BOUVET CATHERINE

CLT DOs AN
175 545 65
176 543 b9
177 587 37
ABSENTS AU DEPART
461 75
471 75
542 62
554 56
592 77
ABANDONS
525 51
541 bt
630 74

ANDOLY BASTLE

08-03-97 / PRAZ DE LYS / SOMMAND

Soft Control

PARIS
ST JEOIRE
CHEDDE

SALLANCHES
TANINGES
CLAIX

ST GERVAIS
5C MEGEVE

CAF LEMAN
GRENOBLE
PARIS

2h07'563.90 1h29'48.8
2h08'49.7 1h30'45.5
2h27'36.6 1h49'32.4
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